
Dynamic 
Trousers

Sizes:

S M L XL XXL XXXL

Available colors:

Nero Avio Ruggine

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE PRODUCT: 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

- Ring at the waist 

- Front pockets at waist with tool compartments 

- Zip pocket on the right thigh 

- Cargo pocket and tool pocket on the left leg 

- Hammer holder hook

- Metro, telephone and pen pockets with short pencil entry 

- Knee pocket 

MATERIALS

main fabric: 

- 58% polyester 

- 42% cotton 

reinforcements: 

- 100% Polyester

Performance

wear proof High-

durability
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Table of article variants

Art./Item Size Color

36570 S

36571 M

36572 L

36573 XL

36574 XXL

36575 XXXL

36580 S

36581 M

36582 L

36583 XL

36584 XXL

36585 XXXL

36590 S

36591 M

36592 L

36593 XL

36594 XXL

36595 XXXL
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